

CS DJ 94/21

BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA VS. RAKESH SHARMA AND ORS

19.07.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.  
Counsel for D-1 & D-2.

Heard. Perused.

WS on behalf of defendants is already on record.

Now to come up on 26.10.2024 for completion of pleadings and disposal of miscellaneous applications.

(Deepak Dabas)  
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/19.07.2024